Shreveport EAA Chapter 343
Financial Statement
February 28, 2017

Previous Balance

Income
Membership Dues
Member Contributions
Meeting Contributions
Expenses

SWEPCO

LA Sec of State Annual Report
Donated Aircraft Registration
Chapter Phone Expense
Meeting Expense

Current Balance

Total Income

Total Expenses

$3,810.28

$360.00
$56.00
$32.05
$448.05

$89.93
$10.00
$80.00
$26.60
$30.25
$236.78

$4,021.55



