Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement February 28, 2017

Previous Balance			\$3,810.28
Income			
	Membership Dues		\$360.00
	Member Contributions		\$56.00
	Meeting Contributions		\$32.05
		Total Income	\$448.05
Expenses			
•	SWEPCO		\$89.93
	LA Sec of State Annual Report		\$10.00
	Donated Aircraft Registration		\$80.00
	Chapter Phone Expense		\$26.60
	Meeting Expense		\$30.25
		Total Expenses	\$236.78
Current Balance			\$4,021.55